Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 23400 22564

HRA 9360 9026

CONVEYANCE 1600 1543

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250 1205

OTHER ALLOWANCE 16390 15805

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 300

Total Earnings 52000 50143 Total Deductions 2100

Net Pay for the Month 48043

(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Forty Three Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Kunal Saha